
 FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 01.08.2024

CUTTACK PARADEEP

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

E OR05AR2227 RKL TO PARADEEP 3:10

D OR02BE0043 3:20 4:11 4:13 4:18 4:19 5:20

C OD01AG4088 PDP TO RKL 3:30 4:22 4:23 4:28 4:29 5:30
B OD05AN1941 UDAYAPUR TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 3:40 4:32 4:33 4:38 4:39 5:40

A OD085818 GOCHHA TO PARADEEP & BACK EXPRESS 3:50 4:42 4:43 4:48 4:49 5:50

1 OD05AK1478 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 4:00 4:52 4:53 4:58 4:59 6:00

2 OR05D6966
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA 

TARAPUR
EXPRESS

4:10 5:02 5:03 5:08 5:09 6:10

3 OR06D6111 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 4:20 5:12 5:13 5:18 5:19 6:20

4 OD05AS1729 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP & BACK EXPRESS 4:30 5:22 5:23 5:28 5:29 6:30

5 OR05AC1947
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP & BACK 

CUTTACK TO BBSR & BACK
EXPRESS

4:40 5:32 5:33 5:38 5:39 6:40

6 OD02BE3536 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 4:50 5:42 5:43 5:48 5:49 6:50

7 OR05AN7835
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
5:00 5:52 5:53 5:58 5:59 7:00

8 OR05X1060
Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & 

back
EXPRESS

5:10 6:02 6:03 6:08 6:09 7:10

9 OD04K1345 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 5:20 6:12 6:13 6:18 6:19 7:20

10 OD05U4414 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 5:30 6:22 6:23 6:28 6:29 7:30

11 OD05J1060
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
5:40 6:32 6:33 6:38 6:39 7:40

12
OR02AV5353/

OR05X2555 Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur
EXPRESS

5:50 6:42 6:43 6:48 6:49 7:50

13 OR04E7275
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA -TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

6:00 6:52 6:53 6:58 6:59 8:00

14
OR05T6735/OD

05G0979 Cuttack to Paradeep & back
EXPRESS

6:10 7:02 7:03 7:08 7:09 8:10

15 OR05AB8115
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

6:20 7:12 7:13 7:18 7:19 8:20

TARPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO. ROUTE

SERVICE 

TYPE

PAGE 1 OF 6



 FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 01.08.2024

CUTTACK PARADEEPTARPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO. ROUTE

SERVICE 

TYPE
16

OD05U2174/OD

05P2174

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

6:30 7:22 7:23 7:28 7:29 8:30

17 OD05S7165
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
6:40 7:32 7:33 7:38 7:39 8:40

18
OR05V5778/

OR14N9180

Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & 

back
EXPRESS

6:50 7:42 7:43 7:48 7:49 8:50

19 ORA3699 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP & BACK EXPRESS 7:00 7:52 7:53 7:58 7:59 9:00

20
OR05Q8075/

OD05AL2379 Cuttack to Paradeep & back
EXPRESS

7:10 8:02 8:03 8:08 8:09 9:10

21 OSX2970
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

7:20 8:12 8:13 8:18 8:19 9:20

22
OR05V5111/OR

21C1380

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

7:30 8:22 8:23 8:28 8:29 9:30

23 OR05T1899
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

7:40 8:32 8:33 8:38 8:39 9:40

24 OD05AV8248
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

7:50 8:42 8:43 8:48 8:49 9:50

25 OR13A0786
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA-TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

8:00 8:52 8:53 8:58 8:59 10:00

26 OR05AP0395 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 8:10 9:02 9:03 9:08 9:09 10:10

27 OR05W3369 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 8:20 9:12 9:13 9:18 9:19 10:20

28 OR05G1789
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
8:30 9:22 9:23 9:28 9:29 10:30

29 OD05AS9195
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

8:40 9:32 9:33 9:38 9:39 10:40

30 OD05AM9192 BHUBANESWAR TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 8:50 9:42 9:43 9:48 9:49 10:50

31 OD05J7155
PRADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA JAIPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

9:00 9:52 9:53 9:58 9:59 11:00

32 OR05C6929 REDHUA TO CUTTACK EXPRESS 9:10 10:02 10:03 10:08 10:09 11:10

33 OR05AM7165
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK AND BACK

EXPRESS
9:20 10:12 10:13 10:18 10:19 11:20

PAGE 2 OF 6



 FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 01.08.2024

CUTTACK PARADEEPTARPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO. ROUTE

SERVICE 

TYPE

34 OR05L2309
KANIMULA TO CUTTACK AND BACK 

AND CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA 

TRAPUR AND BACK

EXPRESS

9:30 10:22 10:23 10:28 10:29 11:30

35 OR05M4833
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA 

TARAPUR & BACK
EXPRESS

9:40 10:32 10:33 10:38 10:39 11:40

36 OR05G0577

ANGUL TO PARADEEP VIA 

BANARPAL,DHENKANAL,CUTTACK,KU

JANGA AND BACK

EXPRESS

9:50 10:42 10:43 10:48 10:49 11:50

37 OD05AV5299
BBSR TO CUTTACK & BACK BBSR TO 

PARADEEP & BACK
EXPRESS

10:00 10:52 10:53 10:58 10:59 12:00

38 OR11G3810
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
10:10 11:02 11:03 11:08 11:09 12:10

39 OR05J0966
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

10:20 11:12 11:13 11:18 11:19 12:20

40
OR05V5778/OR

14N9180

Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & 

back
EXPRESS

10:30 11:22 11:23 11:28 11:29 12:30

41 OD05T1248
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
10:40 11:32 11:33 11:38 11:39 12:40

42
OR02AV5353/

OR05X2555 Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur
EXPRESS

10:50 11:42 11:43 11:48 11:49 12:50

43 OR213330 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 11:00 11:52 11:53 11:58 11:59 13:00

44
OR05T6735/OD

05G0979 Cuttack to Paradeep & back
EXPRESS

11:10 12:02 12:03 12:08 12:09 13:10

45 OR05Q6366
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

11:20 12:12 12:13 12:18 12:19 13:20

46
OR05Q8075/

OD05AL2379 Cuttack to Paradeep & back
EXPRESS

11:30 12:22 12:23 12:28 12:29 13:30

47 OR05P3555

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA 

KANDARPUR RAHAMA KUJANGA 

RAGHUNATHPUR

EXPRESS

11:40 12:32 12:33 12:38 12:39 13:40

PAGE 3 OF 6



 FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 01.08.2024

CUTTACK PARADEEPTARPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO. ROUTE

SERVICE 

TYPE
48

OD05U2174/OD

05P2174

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

11:50 12:42 12:43 12:48 12:49 13:50

49 OR05AL4555 PARADEEP TO CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 12:00 12:52 12:53 12:58 12:59 14:00

50
OR05V5111/OR

21C1380

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

12:10 13:02 13:03 13:08 13:09 14:10

51 OR05AN7835
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
12:20 13:12 13:13 13:18 13:19 14:20

52 OD05AV8248
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

12:30 13:22 13:23 13:28 13:29 14:30

53 OR04E7275
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA -TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

12:40 13:32 13:33 13:38 13:39 14:40

54 OD02BE3536 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 12:50 13:42 13:43 13:48 13:49 14:50

55 OR05AB8115
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

13:00 13:52 13:53 13:58 13:59 15:00

56 OR05X1060
Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & 

back
EXPRESS

13:10 14:02 14:03 14:08 14:09 15:10

57 OD212354 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 13:20 14:12 14:13 14:18 14:19 15:20

58 OD05AK1478 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 13:30 14:22 14:23 14:28 14:29 15:30

59 OD05J1060
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
13:40 14:32 14:33 14:38 14:39 15:40

60 OR05Z1742 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 13:50 14:42 14:43 14:48 14:49 15:50

61 OSX2970
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

14:00 14:52 14:53 14:58 14:59 16:00

62 OD05Y9192 BHUBANESWAR TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 14:10 15:02 15:03 15:08 15:09 16:10

63 OR05T1899
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

14:20 15:12 15:13 15:18 15:19 16:20

64 OR21C9903
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
14:30 15:22 15:23 15:28 15:29 16:30

65 OR13A0786
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA-TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

14:40 15:32 15:33 15:38 15:39 16:40

PAGE 4 OF 6



 FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 01.08.2024

CUTTACK PARADEEPTARPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO. ROUTE

SERVICE 

TYPE
66

OR05V5778/OR

14N9180

Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur & 

back
EXPRESS

14:50 15:42 15:43 15:48 15:49 16:50

67 OD05S7165
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
15:00 15:52 15:53 15:58 15:59 17:00

68 OD05AV8248
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
15:10 16:02 16:03 16:08 16:09 17:10

69 OR05AM9192
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

15:20 16:12 16:13 16:18 16:19 17:20

70
OR05T6735/OD

05G0979 Cuttack to Paradeep & back
EXPRESS

15:30 16:22 16:23 16:28 16:29 17:30

71 OR05P9081 PARADEEP TO PURI AND BACK EXPRESS 15:40 16:32 16:33 16:38 16:39 17:40

72
OR02AV5353/

OR05X2555 Cuttack to Paradeep via Tarpur
EXPRESS

15:50 16:42 16:43 16:48 16:49 17:50

73 ORA3699 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP & BACK EXPRESS 16:00 16:52 16:53 16:58 16:59 18:00

74 OD05AR9994
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

16:10 17:02 17:03 17:08 17:09 18:10

75 OR05M4833
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA 

TARAPUR & BACK
EXPRESS

16:20 17:12 17:13 17:18 17:19 18:20

76
OR05V5111/OR

21C1380

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

16:30 17:22 17:23 17:28 17:29 18:30

77 OR05AM7165
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK AND BACK

EXPRESS
16:40 17:32 17:33 17:38 17:39 18:40

78 OR21B9180 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 16:50 17:42 17:43 17:48 17:49 18:50

79 OR02V0800 BALIPADA TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 17:00 17:52 17:53 17:58 17:59 19:00

80 OR05G1789
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
17:10 18:02 18:03 18:08 18:09 19:10

81 OR05J0966
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

17:20 18:12 18:13 18:18 18:19 19:20

82
OR05P5212/OD

05AS0112

PARADEEP TO PURI VIA 

KUJANGA,CUTTACK,BHUBANESWAR 

AND BACK

EXPRESS

17:30 18:22 18:23 18:28 18:29 19:30

PAGE 5 OF 6



 FINAL UPDATED RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -A ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH CUTTACK AND PARADEEP) As on 01.08.2024

CUTTACK PARADEEPTARPUR JAIPUR
Sl No. BUSNO. ROUTE

SERVICE 

TYPE83 OD05J7155 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 17:40 18:32 18:33 18:38 18:39 19:40

84
OD05U2174/OD

05P2174

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

17:50 18:42 18:43 18:48 18:49 19:50

85 OR05Q6366
PARADEEP TO CUTTACK VIA TARPUR 

AND BACK
EXPRESS

18:00 18:52 18:53 18:58 18:59 20:00

86
OR05Q8075/

OD05AL2379 Cuttack to Paradeep & back
EXPRESS

18:10 19:02 19:03 19:08 19:09 20:10

87 OR05P3555

CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VIA 

KANDARPUR RAHAMA KUJANGA 

RAGHUNATHPUR

EXPRESS

18:20 19:12 19:13 19:18 19:19 20:20

88 OD05AR2379
BHUBANESWAR TO PARADEEP AND 

BACK
EXPRESS

18:30 19:22 19:23 19:28 19:29 20:30

89 OD21J3605
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
18:40 19:32 19:33 19:38 19:39 20:40

90 OR17K9855
BHUBANESWAR TO PARADEEP AND 

BACK
EXPRESS

18:50 19:42 19:43 19:48 19:49 20:50

91 OD05T1248
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP AND BACK

EXPRESS
19:00 19:52 19:53 19:58 19:59 21:00

92 OD07D7701 BBSR TO PARADEEP (OSRTC) EXPRESS 19:10 20:02 20:03 20:08 20:09 21:10

93 OR05AL4555 PARADEEP TO CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 19:20 20:12 20:13 20:18 20:19 21:20

94 OD07D7702 BBSR TO PARADEEP (OSRTC) EXPRESS 19:30 20:22 20:23 20:28 20:29 21:30

95 OR21C1380 BHUBANESWAR TO PARADEEP EXPRESS 19:40 20:32 20:33 20:38 20:39 21:40

96 EXPRESS 19:50 20:42 20:43 20:48 20:49 21:50

97 EXPRESS 20:00 20:52 20:53 20:58 20:59 22:00

98 EXPRESS 20:10 21:02 21:03 21:08 21:09 22:10

99 EXPRESS 20:20 21:12 21:13 21:18 21:19 22:20

100 EXPRESS 20:30 21:22 21:23 21:28 21:29 22:30

101 EXPRESS 20:40 21:32 21:33 21:38 21:39 22:40

102 EXPRESS 20:50 21:42 21:43 21:48 21:49 22:50

103 EXPRESS 21:00 21:52 21:53 21:58 21:59 23:00

PAGE 6 OF 6


